
LOT 3 BLOCK G PARNELL HILLS UNIT

715-012, 926-2978, DC 926-2979, 

FULGHAM GEORGE A
227 NW TIMBER WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

10-3S-16-02058-046

0200 MOBILE HOME
03

10316.010 1.00/

05/18/2023 MLU

02/15/2023 KS 1.21 14,520 0 0 14,520

STANDARD
3

78,642
11,800
14,520

104,962
43,759
61,203

HX HB 36,203
25,000

104,962
0

102,460

0967/1292 11/12/2002 WD Q I 33,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

H WALLACE

GEORGE & BONNIE FUL

0926/2978 5/18/2001 WD U I 08 18,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BEULAH BABICH

H WALLACE
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27602 M H 325 01/29/2009

2003HX Base Yr

227 NW TIMBER WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,140 112.9000 106.13 120,988 2009 2009 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 MANUF 1 – 100% - 2003 Heated Area: 1140

BAS 1,140 100 1,140 78,642

1,140 1,140 78,642

BAS= W76 S15 E76 N15$.

BAS

76

15

76

15

1 0285 SALVAGE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 4,000

2 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 200

3 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 600

4 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 2023 2022 100 7,000

11,800

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 RSF/MH200.00 242.00 1.21 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 12,000.00 12,000.00 14,520


